DRAWING TITLE :
DESIGNED BY: MW/LP CHECKED BY: MW
REVISIONS:
    NO.   DESCRIPTION. DATE.  BY.
ISSUED FOR: TENDER
DATE: 2021-09-08
510  255  17th   AVE  SW  CALGARY  ALBERTA  CANADA
T   4 0 3 . 2 2 8 . 1 3 3 6   F   4 0 3 . 2 2 8 . 1 3 2 0   w w w . o 2 d e s i g n . c o m

HWY 9
SHEET INDEX - NAME AND NUMBERING CONVENTION
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
0 GENERAL
1 PLANS
2 ELEVATIONS
3 SECTIONS
4 ENLARGEMENT PLANS
5 DETAILS
6 SCHEDUALES
9 3D REPRESENTATIONS
DISCIPLINE DESIGNATIONS
G GENERAL
L LANDSCAPE
SEQUENCE NUMBER
WORK TYPE DESIGNATIONS
S SITE
D DEMOLITION AND SITE PROTECTION
G GRADING
I IRRIGATOIN
H HARDSCAPE
P PLANTING
LS-1XX
ISSUED FOR:
PROJECT TEAM:
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE AND PRIME CONSULTANT:
O2 PLANNING + DESIGN INC.
IRRIGATION:
SHEET INDEX:
GENERAL
G-000 COVER SHEET
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
LD-100 DEMOLITION AND REMOVALS PLAN
LL-100 LAYOUT PLAN
LM-100 MATERIALS PLAN
LP-100 PLANTING PLAN
LM-500 PAVEMENT DETAILS
LM-501 SITE FEATURE DETAILS
LM-502 SITE FEATURE DETAILS
LM-503 WASHROOM DETAIL 1
LM-504 WASHROOM DETAIL 2
LM-505 WASHROOM DETAIL 3
LP-500 PLANTING DETAILS
PAGES 1-2       MPE ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT SITE SERVICING PLAN
PAGE 3-4 ION IRRIGATION PLAN AND DETAIL PLAN
DRUMHELLER
DOWNTOWN PLAZA
SEPTEMBER, 2021
CONTEXT LOCATION PLAN:
PLOT DATE:  2021-09-07
DRAWING FILE NAME:
G-000 COVER.dwg
G-000
210201
DRUMHELLER DOWNTOWN PLAZA
COVER
Aerial image courtesy of Google Maps, 2021.
DOWNTOWN
DRUMHELLER
HWY 575
HWY 56
H
W
Y 56
WW W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W
W
W